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331
344
349
427
469
477
500041
500046
500048
500052
500059
500062
500076
500078
500086
500097
500100
494
562
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562
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RANJEEV KUMAR GARG DR.
SARBJEET SINGH
B.M. KUMAR
K. BABOO RAO
AKILESH KUMAR SINGH
RAGHUBIR PRASAD SHRIVASTAVA
R.K. SHIVHARE
R.L. PRAJAPATI
R.K. MARATHE
D.K. ARYA
RAGHUVIR SINGH KAUL
RAKESH PRATAP SINGH
BALRAM PRASAD CHANDRAVANSHI
RAJESHWAR PRASAD SINGH
N.P.VERKADE
VIRENDRA MOHAN KANWAR
PREM BABU SHARMA
P.D. MEENA
KANCHAN JAIN SMT.
KANCHAN JAIN SMT.
KANCHAN JAIN SMT.
KANCHAN JAIN SMT.
KANCHAN JAIN SMT.
B.P. SINGH
M.K. SINGH
S.K. MISHRA
ARUN KUMAR PANDEY
SEEMA SHARMA SMT.
VEENA GHANEKAR
SURAJ DAMOR SMT.
ARUN KOCHAR
VIRENDRA KUMAR BATHAM
VIRENDRA KUMAR BATHAM
RAKESH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA
SWAPAN KUMAR PAUL
SHIVANAND DUBEY
PUSHP LATA SINGH
SHIVNARAYAN ROOPLA
RAJNI UIKEY SMT.
K.K. KHARE
K.P.RAHI
SHASHI KARNAWAT SMT. DR.
SANTOSH KUMAR MISHRA
SHAILENDRA KIYAWAT
NARAYAN  PRASAD DEHARIYA
NARAYAN  PRASAD DEHARIYA

SUBSCRIBERS NAME

28-JUN-18
18-JUL-17
11-APR-18
13-JUL-18
17-AUG-17
11-APR-18
12-SEP-17
20-SEP-17
03-AUG-18
12-APR-17
28-JUN-18
12-JUN-18
13-JUN-18
29-NOV-17
04-APR-18
30-OCT-17
28-FEB-18
22-JUN-17
10-JUL-18
06-JUL-18
06-JUL-18
06-JUL-18
09-JUL-18
06-JUN-18
07-DEC-17
20-SEP-17
16-MAY-18
18-JUL-17
24-MAY-18
24-OCT-17
21-MAR-18
15-MAY-17
20-SEP-17
16-AUG-17
21-DEC-17
10-NOV-17
20-SEP-17
24-OCT-17
29-JUN-17
12-JUN-18
01-AUG-17
06-AUG-18
20-JUL-18
16-APR-18
12-APR-18
24-MAY-18

DESPATCH DATE

27828
15483
25840
28255
16734
25841
17792
18115
28781
11843
27829
27351
27360
20763
25705
19617
24182
14664
27896
27898
27897
27895
27894
27189
20937
18143
26634
15589
26844
19324
25259
12932
18176
16669
21532
20085
18177
19325
14754
27318
16122
28672
28454
25925
25924
26845

AUTHORITY No



STATUS OF FINAL PAYMENT
10-AUG-18AS ON :
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GPF ACCOUNT NO

500147
500162
500162
500183
236
282
286
291
293
303
313
336
341
343
344
356
376
380
391
396
412
478
485
500038
500040
500042
500043
500054
500066
500073
500075
500083
500097
500102
500115

ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA
SHIV NARAYAN SINGH CHAUHAN
SHIV NARAYAN SINGH CHAUHAN
PANNA LAL SOLANKI
P.K. CHAUDHARY
SATYENDRA BAHADUR
ATUL KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA
BHANU PRAKASH GUPTA
BHANU PRATAP SINGH PARIHAR
L.K. CHAUDHARI
NIRANKAR SINGH
AJAY SHANKAR
S.K. PAWAR DR.
ARUN KUMAR
ASHOK BHATIA
A.K. JAIN
ANIL KUMAR UPADHYAY
G. KRISHNAMURTHY
Y. SATYAM
JITENDRA AGRAWAL
AZAD SINGH DABAS
RAVI SHRIVASTAVA
HARIOM SHANKHWAR
MAHESH CHANDRA SINGHAL
R.P.S. BAGHEL
K.S. ALAWA
D.K. AGARWAL
V.K. NEEMA
DINESH CHANDRA GUPTA
AJAY PAL SINGH
KESHAV SINGH
R.S. ALAWA
SURESH KUMAR PALASH
KAILASH PRASAD BANGAR
RAJ BIHARI SHARMA

SUBSCRIBERS NAME

09-NOV-17
09-NOV-17
18-JAN-18
09-MAR-18
12-APR-17
27-JUL-17
06-OCT-17
29-JUN-18
18-JUN-18
11-OCT-17
15-JUN-18
28-JUL-17
18-JAN-18
11-AUG-17
20-DEC-17
18-JAN-18
11-AUG-17
30-MAY-17
22-DEC-17
17-JUL-18
01-AUG-17
12-JUL-18
16-APR-18
16-JUN-17
25-JUL-18
14-MAR-18
15-JUN-18
13-JUN-18
25-JUL-17
26-OCT-17
16-JUL-18
10-JUL-17
12-JUN-18
22-DEC-17
13-MAR-18

DESPATCH DATE

19967
19966
22504
24598
11801
15976
18708
27893
27542
18899
27466
15964
22503
16541
21484
22500
16620
13647
21648
28351
16139
28220
25935
14320
28541
24828
27467
27359
15856
19389
28305
15167
27319
21645
24752

AUTHORITY No


